Open European Sport Championship

(Sport event)

Wiener Neustadt, Austria

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

31 Aug 2024, Dressage - MASTER - Master Championship + ECh

qualifier
Position Horse

1st Name: FA MONACO
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Lotte
Lenaerts

2nd Name: ERASMOS
Colour: bay
Owner: Daniela
Entner

3rd Name: ELGORIUSZ
Colour: chestnut
Owner: OLIWIA
KOWAL

4th Name: DJAMILO S
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Wiltrud
Rabeder

5th Name: INNER
Colour: grey
Owner: Marta
Matysik

6th Name: EL DZAL
MAHAL
Colour: grey
Owner: Carinne Da
Costa

7th Name: ELAN OX
Colour: black
Owner: Gutschier
Christina

Score
72.28

68.51

67.5

67.15

65.79

64.96

59.61
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