Open European Sport Championship (Sport event)



Wiener Neustadt, Austria

31 Aug 2024, Dressage - MASTER - Master Championship + ECh

a	u	a	li	fi	e	r
_					_	-

Positio	on Horse	Score	Detail
1st	Name: FA MONACO Colour: chestnut Owner: Lotte Lenaerts	72.28	No detailed scorecard available
2nd	Name: ERASMOS Colour: bay Owner: Daniela Entner	68.51	No detailed scorecard available
3rd	Name: ELGORIUSZ Colour: chestnut Owner: OLIWIA KOWAL	67.5	No detailed scorecard available
4th	Name: DJAMILO S Colour: chestnut Owner: Wiltrud Rabeder	67.15	No detailed scorecard available
5th	Name: INNER Colour: grey Owner: Marta Matysik	65.79	No detailed scorecard available
6th	Name: EL DZAL MAHAL Colour: grey Owner: Carinne Da Costa	64.96	No detailed scorecard available
7th	Name: ELAN OX Colour: black Owner: Gutschier Christina	59.61	No detailed scorecard available